Page 1/5
NC Joining Module NCFH
with Hollow Shaft Motor and Compact Design
NC Joining System
21
51
B_
00

Safety technology
with safety zone box					    SB
Ordering Key Servo Amplifier for NCFH
		  Type 2180A
Page 5/5
NC Joining Module NCFH –  with Hollow Shaft Motor and Compact Design,
Type 2151B...
21
51
B_
00
0-
69
0e
-0
2.
17
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
©2007 ... 2017, Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Kistler is a registered trademark of Kistler Holding AG.
Application Example
Fig. 4: 	 Application example for joining process of bearing and pin
Ordering Example		  Type 2151B05022001
NC joining module NCFH Type 2151B..., measuring range 1: 5 kN,
measuring range 2: 2 kN, stroke: 200 mm, overall size: 1
Meas. range 1	 Meas. range 2	 Stroke	 Size
  2 kN	      1 kN	 200	 1			 02012001
		5 kN	      1 kN	 200	 1			 05012001
  5 kN	      2 kN	 200	 1			 05022001
10 kN	      1 kN	 200	 1			 10012001
10 kN	      2 kN	 200	 1			 10022001
10 kN	      5 kN	 200	 1			 10052001
15 kN	      2 kN	 200	 1			 15022001
15 kN	      5 kN	 200	 1			 15052001
30 kN	    15 kN	 400	 2			 30154002
60 kN	    30 kN	 400	 2			 60304002
60 kN	    15 kN	 400	 2			 60154002
Ordering Key